Information
Management
School

Period

PG ENTERPRISE DATA SCIENCE & ANALYTICS - EXAM CALENDAR - SPRING SEMESTER - YEAR 2023/2024

Room 1st

2nd Season

Data with purpose . - .

Time 2nd
Season

Room 2nd
Season

2nd Semester

2nd Semester

2nd Semester

2nd Semester

Time 1st

Curricular Unit 1st Season HHESS

Season
400089 Statistics for Enterprise Data Analysis 20/06/2024 18:30:00
400088 Data Science and Machine Learning 26/06/2024 18:30:00
400084 Managing Relational and Non-Relational Data 03/07/2024 18:30:00
400090 Programming for Data Science NO EXAM NO EXAM

Page1of1

Season

AA1, AA2
Al4

Al4

10/07/2024

12/07/2024

16/07/2024

08/07/2024

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

AA2

A120

A120



