



PG ENTERPRISE DATA SCIENCE & ANALYTICS - EXAM CALENDAR - SPRING SEMESTER - YEAR 2023/2024

Period	CdUc	Curricular Unit	1st Season	Time 1st Season	Room 1st Season	2nd Season	Time 2nd Season	Room 2nd Season
2nd Semester	400089	Statistics for Enterprise Data Analysis	20/06/2024	18:30:00	AA1, AA2	10/07/2024	18:30:00	AA1
2nd Semester	400088	Data Science and Machine Learning	26/06/2024	18:30:00	A14	12/07/2024	18:30:00	AA2
2nd Semester	400084	Managing Relational and Non-Relational Data	03/07/2024	18:30:00	A14	16/07/2024	18:30:00	A120
2nd Semester	400090	Programming for Data Science	NO EXAM	NO EXAM		08/07/2024	18:30:00	A120